Karl Fischer
Titration
Reagents
Since its invention by the German petroleum
chemist Karl Fischer in the 1930's, the iodometric
titration method that bears his name has become
an increasingly popular analytical technique for
quantifying water in a variety of industries. During

to accelerate water extraction from proteins,
carbohydrates, inorganic salts, and similar substances.
Ordering Information
t.h.e.® Desiccant, 8 mesh indicating, 8%
Size Package Cat. No.
500 g Poly Bottle DX0014-1
2 Kg Glass Bottle DX0014-3
t.h.e.® Desiccant, 6-8 mesh indicating, 100%
Size Package Cat. No.
500 g Glass Bottle DX0017-1
2 Kg Glass Bottle DX0017-3
Molecular Sieve Type 3A 1/16” pellets
Size Package Cat. No.
500 g Glass Bottle MX1583A-1
2.5 Kg Glass Bottle MX1583A-2